SGE
SONALIKA GREEN ENERGY IND (P) LTD
Manufacturer of kinds of outdoor Light
Like
LED STREET LIGHT,LED FLOOD
LIGHT,SOLER STREET LIGHT,INTEGRATED
SOLER STREET LIGHT SEMI-INTEGRTED
SOLER LIGHT,SOLER TWO IN ONE STREET
LIGHT & SOLER FLOOD LIGHT
Website- WWW.SONALIKAINDIA.COM
SONALIKA GREEN ENERGY INDIA (P) LTD
FLOOD LIGHT LENSE
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE
SGE-SL-L50W-FL 50 W
SGE-SL-L60W-FL 60 W
SGE-SL-L100W-FL 100 W
SGE-SL-L120W-FL 120 W
SGE-SL-L150W-FL 150 W
SGE-SL-L200W-FL 200 W
LED FLOOD LIGHT GLASS
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE
SGE-SL-L60W-GM 60 W
SGE-SL-L120W-GM 120 W
SGE-SL-L150W-GM 150 W
SGE-SL-L200W-GM 200 W
SGE-SL-L300W-GM 300 W
SGE-SL-L350W-GM 350 W
SGE-SL-L400W-GM 400 W
LED STREET LIGHT WITH SENSER
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE
SGE-SL-L50W-S 50 W
SGE-SL-L60W-S 60 W
SGE-SL-L80W-S 80 W
SGE-SL-L100W-S 100 W
SGE-SL-L120W-S 120 W
SGE-SL-L150W-S 150 W
LED STREET LIGHT
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE
SGE-SL-L30 W 30 W
SGE-SL-L50 W 50 W
SGE-SL-L60 W 60 W
SGE-SL-L80 W 80 W
SGE-SL-L100 W 100 W
SGE-SL-L120 W 120 W
SGE-SL-L150 W 150 W
SGE-SL-L200 W 200 W
SOLER STREET  LIGHT
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE
SGE-SL-L20W-SS 20 W
SGE-SL-L30W-SS 30 W
SGE-SL-L50W-SS 40 W
SGE-SL-L75W-SS 75 W
HIGH MAST FLOOD LIGHT
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE
SGE-SL-L30W-HM 30 W
SGE-SL-L40W-HM 40 W
SGE-SL-L50W-HM 50 W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT POLE
PRODUCT CODE METER
SGE-SL-P-5M 5M(150FEET)
SGE-SL-P-6M 6M(200FEET)
SGE-SL-P-9M 9M(30FEET)
STREET LIGHT ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
SGE-SL-P9M POLE
SGE-SL-PARM ARMS
SGE-SL-PCP CLAMP
SGE-SL-PBP BASE PLATE
SONALIKA GREEN ENERGY INDIA (P) LTD.
SONALIKA GREEN ENERGY INDIA PVT. LTD IS ONE OF THE LEADING INDIAN
MANUFACTURERS OF SOLAR LIGHTING SYSTEMS. COMPANY BASED AT PATNA
& RANCHI, IN THE STATE OF BIHAR. CURRENTLY WE ARE MANUFACTURING
LED SOLAR STREET LIGHT, FLOOD LIGHT, HIGH MAST LIGHT ,PANEL LIGHT
AND SOLAR WATER PUMP, SUBMERSIBLE PUMP OF VARIOUS SIZES AND
MODULES .
SONALIKA GREEN ENERGY INDIA PVT. LTD , HAS OVER TWO DECADES OF EXPERIENCE IN MANUFACTURING SOLAR PRODUCTS AND
HAS SUPPLIED TO VARIOUS GOVERNMENT AND PRIVATE AGENCIES .
THANKYOU